Composition des ligues 2022-2023.

Ligue 1.

Carouge III 44 Groupe 1 Groupe 2

Chatelaine 46

Chatelaine II 25 ZZ-Lancy IV 51 Veyrier I1 47
Mandement 42 Silver Star II 45 Chatelaine 46
MandementII 33 Carouge III 44 Mandement 42
Rapid-Geneve 41 UGS-Chénois IV 41 Rapid-Geneéve 41
Silver Star I 45 Mandement II 33 Silver Star III 30
Silver Star III 30 Chatelaine II 25 Versoix 29
UGS-Chénois IV 41

Versoix 29 Total 239 235
Veyrier 11 47

ZZ-Lancy IV 51

Ligue 2.

Bernex II 29 Groupe 1 Groupe 2

Carouge IV 22

Chatelaine III 29 Z7Z-Lancy V 45 ZZ-Lancy VI 33
Mandement III 20 Bernex I1 29 Chatelaine III 29
MandementV 17 Veyrier III 22 Vernier II 25
Puplinge 18-20 Mandement III 20 Carouge IV 22
Silver Star IV~ 19 Silver Star IV 19 UGS-Chénois V 21
UGS-Chénois V. 21 Puplinge 20 Mandement [V 17
Vernier II 25

Veyrier Il 22 Total 155 147

ZZ-Lancy V 45
ZZ7-Lancy VI 33

Ligue 3.

Carouge V 22 Groupe 1 Groupe 2 Groupe 3

Carouge VI 13

Chatelaine IV 13 Carouge V 22 ZZ-Lancy VII 21 Onex 21
Grand-Saconnex 13 Rapid-Geneve Il 17 Meyrin III 19 ZZ-Lancy IX 18
Meyrin III 19 ZZ-Lancy VIII 16 Veyrier IV 16 Versoix II 17
Onex 21 Veyrier V 14 Carouge VI 13 Chatelaine IV 13
Onex II 11 Silver Star V 13 UGS-Chénois VI 12 Grand-Saconnex 13
Rapid-Geneve Il 17 Onex II 11 Versoix 111 12 Rapid-Geneve III 11
Rapid-Geneve III 11

Silver Star V 13 Total 93 93 93
UGS-Chénois VI 12

Versoix I1 17

Versoix III 12

Veyrier IV 16

Veyrier V 14

ZZ-Lancy VII 21
ZZ-Lancy VIII 16
ZZ7-Lancy IX 18
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40.

Ligue 1.
Carouge

Chatelaine
Mandement
UGS-Chénois
Veyrier
ZZ-Lancy

Ligue 2.
Carouge II

Chatelaine II
Mandement II
Meyrin

Onex
Rapid-Geneve
Silver Star
UGS-Chénois I1
Versoix
ZZ-Lancy Il
ZZ-Lancy Il
ZZ-Lancy IV
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56
39
42
46
45
50

35
25
33
29
17
26
36
23
18
23
23
9

Groupe 1

Silver Star
Meyrin
Rapid-Genéve
ZZ7-Lancy III
Versoix

Onex

Total

36
29
26
23
18
17

149

Groupe 2

Carouge II
Mandement II
Chatelaine II
ZZ-Lancy Il
UGS-Chénois II
ZZ-Lancy IV

35
33
25
23
23

148



